MZ Flansch Stahl 5" x 133 mm
Quadratflansch x
Stumpfschweilung Schwarz

(0200591)

@bevo



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe Schwarz

Werkstoff Stahl

Anschluss Quadratflansch x StumpfschweiBung
Dicke 8 mm

Locher 4

Mal 5"x 133 mm

Aussendurchmesser Flansch 180x180

ABMESSUNGEN

G-2 150
Lochabstand 150 x 150 mm
T 8 mm

Lb 180 mm
@Di-1 125 mm

@) 13 mm

G-1 150 mm

Lb-2 180 mm
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bevo Vertriebs GmbH
Industriestralle 18
32602 VLOTHO-EXTER
Deutschland

+49 (0) 5228 9590
info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com
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